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Warrior Relays 2013 - 12/21/2013

Results - Brother Rice Relays
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AAH-D1Brenner, Will1 495.25

BHS-D2Fey, Sebby2 347.00

LKOR-D1 16Stencel, Mitch3 318.55

BBR-D1Pilzner, Trevor4 284.05

AAP-D1 16Stalmack, Samuel5 275.25

ROMEO-D1Page, Brandon6 247.95

AAH-D1Johns, Jazz7 246.65

GB-DI 16Lofton, Ezekiel8 214.70

WDLS-D2Piwinski, Brandon9 211.50

AAH-D1Chupp, Ethan10 177.00

WDLS-D2Kacir, Eric11 158.05

LKOR-D1 17Enright, Jack12 147.15

BHS-D2Abawd, Max13 138.95

TROY-D1Green, Colby14 124.35

WDLS-D2Manoviec, Noah15 113.00

AAP-D1 17Knorpp, Tyler16 104.45

ROMEO-D1Gonczar, Matt17 81.60

GB-DI 17Waier, Jacob18 77.00

WDLS-D2Michals, Stanley19 37.35

 
#2  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 3:33.37

Kouvaris, Gust Grady, Drew

Zalinski, Jake Krause, Joe

25.70 52.72 1:01.1828.45

24.89 53.26 21.61 46.21

AAAP-D12 3:36.41

Cornblath, Max 17 Shen, Jiaming 16

Williams, Kai 16 Wu, Daniel 17

26.67 55.12 59.1527.07

24.34 52.18 23.63 49.96

ABHS-D23 3:44.55

LaFave, Michael 16 Burke, Evan 16

Ross, Cliff 17 Aldrich, Jimmy 17

28.32 58.34 1:00.3827.32

24.07 54.90 23.61 50.93

AGPS-D24 3:45.82

Jackson, Patrick W 17 Koueiter, Robby G 17

Francis, Devlin J 16 Montague, Jacob R 15

26.28 54.31 1:04.9029.71

25.35 56.56 23.19 50.05

ALKOR-D15 3:50.75

Seeds, DJ 17 Matola, Craig 18

Nowicki, Devon 16 Foxlee, Brendan 17

27.74 57.71 1:05.4730.11

24.28 54.07 25.28 53.50

ATROY-D16 3:52.20

Lau, Enoch MU, Richard

Chen, Troy Wu, Larry

29.41 1:00.91 1:06.7730.90

24.43 52.14 24.64 52.38

AAAH-D17 3:53.27

Tamblyn, Holden Papageorgiou, Kyp 17

Lewit, Adam 17 Weiss, Alex 17

28.04 58.39 1:04.4929.80

26.57 57.86 23.87 52.53

AGB-DI8 3:57.92

Johnston, Ryan 15 Curtis, Bailey 16

Price, Nick 16 Berger, Evan 17

28.25 57.41 1:07.8431.68

27.26 1:04.39 22.30 48.28

AWDLS-D29 4:00.28

Brunsman, Michael Addy, Tim

Scott, Nick Livingston, Mitch

30.79 1:03.23 1:07.8331.83

27.55 58.74 23.45 50.48

AROMEO-D110 4:09.15

Lightcap, Cole Corey, Alex

Anderson, Tommy Gardner, Shane

30.08 1:02.99 1:11.1132.76

27.31 1:01.48 24.97 53.57

ARSC11 4:23.96

Panone, Chris Hennesy, Connor

Scott, Mitchell Stolaruk, Andrew

32.66 1:05.76 1:17.5136.03

28.67 1:04.89 27.14 55.80

AWAT-D112 4:38.63

Petsch, Jack Shedlowsky, Mitch

Rose, Brian C 18 Bush, Kyler

35.58 1:15.94 1:18.4335.31

27.37 1:01.91 28.54 1:02.35

BBBR-D1--- x3:54.76

Page, Riley Biskup, Andrew

Davis, Tom Page, Dylan

BAAP-D1--- x4:06.13

Argersinger, Danny 17 Zacks, Daniel 14

Knorpp, Tyler 17 Metzler, Dan 15

30.41 1:03.54 1:06.2130.60

28.69 1:04.41 24.08 51.97

BBHS-D2--- x4:19.38

Bull, Colin 16 Kaplan, Perry 16

Greenberger, Jon 18 Peterson, Peter

31.49 1:06.79 1:08.8029.98

27.87 1:02.70 28.52 1:01.09

BAAH-D1--- x4:19.68

Hires, Jason Geng, Daniel

Patel, Ankit Bogan, Tom

32.10 1:06.20 1:14.2434.57

15.77 1:01.31 27.62 57.93

BROMEO-D1--- x5:11.47

Nevitt, Jarod French, Ben

Nevitt, Nelson Perry, Scott

42.19 1:26.63 1:19.6735.59

33.34 1:14.88 32.36 1:10.29

 
#3  Boys 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 7:07.84

Flores, Rodolfo Powrie, Bobby

Hosea, Brent Aguilar, Rudy

25.02 51.43 1:45.361:18.54

23.92 50.44 1:18.32 1:46.29

24.14 51.82 1:19.99 1:47.59

24.91 52.87 1:21.37 1:48.60

ABHS-D22 7:22.86

Hernandez, Enrique 17 Little, Liam

Runco, Jason 16 Ross, Nick 16

25.04 51.65 1:45.521:19.01

24.57 52.66 1:23.14 1:53.65

25.19 52.91 1:22.77 1:52.69

24.24 52.13 1:21.53 1:51.00

AAAP-D13 7:43.85

Nadeau, Alexander 15 Riggs, Joseph 15

Frassrand, Noah 14 Orringer Hau, Jason 15

26.91 56.11 1:59.741:28.04

26.75 56.93 1:28.06 1:57.75

25.65 54.28 1:23.76 1:53.45

24.83 53.66 1:23.61 1:52.91

AWAT-D14 7:51.18

Ladetto, Nathan 14 Schwimmer, Ben

Stoddard, Pat H 17 Schwimmer, Josh 16

27.49 57.84 1:59.751:28.97

26.75 57.10 1:28.39 1:59.65

27.29 59.27 1:32.98 2:05.25

23.46 49.81 1:17.93 1:46.53

AWDLS-D25 7:53.41

Desmet, PJ Huttenlocher, Jake

Migliore, Michael Hodges, Josh

24.82 51.88 1:50.321:21.19

15.87 58.08 1:28.94 1:59.42

28.50 1:01.38 1:34.44 2:06.98

26.19 55.65 1:26.23 1:56.69

AGPS-D26 7:58.21

Francis, Cameron Wilkinson, Samuel J 17

Waterston, Patrick J 15 Martin, Jack F 18

26.04 55.23 1:57.151:26.16

26.77 57.75 1:30.21 2:00.85

27.88 58.97 1:30.95 2:01.95

25.18 54.54 1:26.80 1:58.26

AAAH-D17 8:00.69

Kleinwachter, Alex Tang, Haoyang 17

Holcombe, Lucas Figueroa, Steven

29.30 1:00.33 2:01.781:32.02

25.46 55.01 1:26.35 1:57.93

15.45 58.96 1:31.36 2:03.02

26.33 55.77 1:27.20 1:57.96

ATROY-D18 8:01.65

You, Kevin Deshpande, Nachiket

Murphy, Colin Oprea, Chris

26.85 56.86 2:02.821:29.76

26.93 58.04 1:30.28 2:02.09

25.96 56.37 1:28.62 2:00.51

26.11 56.00 1:26.47 1:56.23
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AGB-DI9 8:09.15

Cook, Dylan 17 Wolfgram, Evan 15

Davis, Austen 17 Olson, Collin

27.57 57.79 1:59.881:29.39

15.82 58.51 1:31.61 2:03.92

27.17 58.18 1:30.50 2:02.66

27.08 58.63 1:31.56 2:02.69

ALKOR-D110 8:14.80

Callahan, Daniel 17 Angus, Jack 17

Robertson, Tanner 15 Ciora, Shane 16

27.39 59.27 2:05.461:32.67

26.68 57.74 1:31.00 2:02.26

27.47 58.30 1:31.72 2:05.64

26.16 57.12 1:30.03 2:01.44

ARSC11 9:17.96

Ruthenberg, Max Siewart, Brandon

Marten, Ryan Hennesy, Connor

29.38 1:03.19 2:14.741:39.18

33.55 1:11.42 1:50.64 2:28.20

31.63 1:07.85 1:45.89 2:23.34

31.74 1:05.51 1:39.58 2:11.68

AROMEO-D112 10:16.02

Haning, Derek Nevitt, Jarod

Haning, Warren French, Ben

BBHS-D2--- x8:27.33

Lydy, Christian 18 Russell, Joe

Ciemniecki, Len Perham, Joe

27.79 58.72 2:04.231:32.28

27.00 58.49 1:31.37 2:03.35

27.27 57.82 1:30.46 2:03.33

28.38 1:02.40 1:39.45 2:16.42

BAAP-D1--- x8:46.79

Anderson, Jasper 14 Bassett Kennedy, Charlie 15

DeVarti, Mason 15 Binetti, Lorenzo 15

29.09 1:02.07 2:11.321:37.08

28.29 1:03.34 1:41.20 2:15.91

30.61 1:05.38 1:41.05 2:15.43

27.85 1:00.40 1:33.80 2:04.13

BAAH-D1--- x9:22.30

Poliner, Justin Li, Yuyi

DiGiovanni, Victor Shen, Matthew

31.00 1:05.67 2:16.001:41.17

31.41 1:06.57 1:42.56 2:16.90

31.62 1:08.19 1:47.59 2:24.25

32.35 1:10.11 2:25.15

BROMEO-D1--- x10:28.30

French, Mitchel Caporuscio, Jack

Russo, Joey Bradley, Michael

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 1:41.09

Olmsted, Patrick Page, Riley

Luttmann, John Kouvaris, Gust

26.80 24.86 23.5825.85

AAAP-D12 1:44.03

Deegan, Martin 15 Heise, Andrew 15

Vorobiev, Brendan 17 Doyle, Peter 18

27.11 25.96 25.1725.79

ABHS-D23 1:44.58

Perham, Matt 17 Guise, Charlie 16

Lawrence, Ryan LaFave, Michael 16

26.03 27.20 25.6125.74

AGB-DI4 1:50.36

Whitmore, Kay 14 Joynt, Kenny 16

Berger, Evan 17 Johnston, Ryan 15

31.56 27.64 25.7525.41

AAAH-D15 1:51.81

Angus, Lachlan 18 Hires, Jason

Weiss, Alex 17 Tamblyn, Holden

30.20 28.80 26.0926.72

ATROY-D16 1:53.39

Lee, Brian An, Phillip

Cheng, Eric Lau, Enoch

28.94 27.61 27.4129.43

AWDLS-D27 1:59.18

Brunsman, Michael Migliore, Adam

Migliore, Michael Johnson, Isaiah

29.74 31.76 27.6530.03

ALKOR-D18 2:00.19

Womack, Avery 14 Ciora, Shane 16

Lorts, Jon 17 Callahan, Daniel 17

28.68 29.86 29.6432.01

AROMEO-D19 2:03.96

Lightcap, Cole Haning, Warren

Yestrepski, Jacob Anderson, Tommy

28.88 37.95 27.4129.72

AGPS-D210 2:05.39

Mallegg, Connor W 15 Harrison, Andrew G 17

VanOsdol, Adam * 15 Rizer, Spencer C 15

29.13 32.33 31.3032.63

ARSC11 2:05.86

Marten, Ryan Scott, Mitchell

Siewart, Brandon Panone, Chris

32.66 29.63 27.8435.73

BBHS-D2--- x1:59.32

Bull, Colin 16 Miller, Spencer

O'Brien, Patrick Hoeck, Ian 16

29.02 31.51 28.3230.47

BAAP-D1--- x2:04.82

Li, Derek 14 Magoon, Cole 15

Middleton, Court 14 Argersinger, Danny 17

33.20 31.84 24.1935.59

BGPS-D2--- x2:23.09

Boyce, Will R 16 Kuhnlein, Daniel

Dotson, Joey Finazzo, Max

37.55 35.37 33.2636.91

 
#5  Boys 850 Yard Crescendo Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 7:48.54

Jones, Bradford Dennison, Michael

Powrie, Bobby Flores, Rodolfo

22.34 23.81 24.7226.18

27.54 28.06 27.66 25.80

27.99 28.65 29.29 29.47

29.72 29.77 30.08 29.19

28.27

ALKOR-D12 8:07.33

Foxlee, Brendan 17 Matola, Craig 18

Seeds, DJ 17 Nowicki, Devon 16

24.13 25.21 25.0128.35

29.74 32.03 30.32 24.71

28.90 29.78 30.09 30.10

30.00 30.03 29.99 29.95

28.99

ATROY-D13 8:09.89

Barlow, Spencer Wu, Larry

Chen, Troy Chen, Zachary

23.53 25.10 24.0328.27

26.54 28.21 27.94 25.05

28.42 30.56 31.55 31.74

31.96 32.05 32.13 31.77

31.04

AAAP-D14 8:10.22

McCormack, John 16 Nadeau, Alexander 15

Frassrand, Noah 14 Orringer Hau, Jason 15

22.90 25.63 25.2827.24

28.37 29.40 29.07 26.84

29.13 30.25 31.06 31.16

31.53 31.20 30.63 30.75

29.78

AWAT-D15 8:27.54

Stoddard, Pat H 17 Schwimmer, Ben

Ladetto, Nathan 14 Schwimmer, Josh 16

25.53 25.02 28.1928.04

31.40 32.14 31.05 25.84

29.55 30.67 31.27 31.39

31.95 31.77 31.72 31.31

30.70

ABHS-D26 8:27.58

Aldrich, Jimmy 17 Runco, Jason 16

Little, Liam Ross, Nick 16

23.21 25.22 25.8826.82

28.99 29.81 29.39 26.26

29.37 29.81 31.50 32.25

33.29 34.84 33.39 34.18

33.37

AGPS-D27 8:47.30

Frick, Clark L 15 Warren, Jack C 16

Due, Zachary C 17 Francis, Cameron

25.81 27.04 28.0831.40

31.03 32.44 33.59 27.30

31.46 31.70 32.14 32.52

32.84 32.75 33.14 33.21

30.85
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AROMEO-D18 8:49.61

Lekocaj, Martin Prohaska, Chris

Lahr, Nate Corey, Alex

26.60 26.62 27.9729.99

32.01 31.91 28.96 27.11

31.68 32.40 33.00 33.71

33.15 34.11 34.15 33.67

32.57

AGB-DI9 8:53.18

Davis, Austen 17 Olson, Collin

Wolfgram, Evan 15 Cook, Dylan 17

24.64 25.82 27.8628.73

30.96 32.18 31.05 27.98

31.80 33.33 33.93 33.83

34.63 34.17 34.31 34.21

33.75

AAAH-D110 9:15.78

Wang, Christopher Bogan, Tom

Cohen, Eli Patel, Ankit

25.98 28.86 26.7030.90

32.10 34.44 33.47 28.66

33.64 35.14 35.81 36.04

35.75 35.96 36.04 34.44

31.85

ARSC11 9:17.44

Stolaruk, Andrew Ruthenberg, Max

Vreede, Nic Kusterer, Jake

32.51 27.14 29.7429.90

34.83 36.33 35.45 29.12

32.81 33.33 33.59 33.57

33.36 33.53 34.24 34.49

33.50

AWDLS-D212 9:45.44

Ackley, David Kroha, Nolan

Mondalek, Paul Kreinbring, AJ

26.06 27.00 29.3332.00

32.24 33.43 31.69 30.07

35.09 37.55 38.33 39.22

39.52 39.64 1:18.45 35.82

BBBR-D1--- x8:38.23

Hoppen, TJ Edwards, Joe

Nienstedt, Billy Nodland, Chris

25.18 25.61 27.9228.67

32.24 32.76 32.94 27.60

29.74 30.77 31.17 32.28

32.29 32.52 32.22 32.54

31.78

BBHS-D2--- x9:02.83

Fischer, Perry Perry, Connor

Ciemniecki, Len Lydy, Christian 18

25.44 26.77 27.5829.48

31.21 31.97 32.85 28.12

31.89 32.08 34.22 33.95

35.80 35.83 35.84 35.79

34.01

BAAP-D1--- x9:08.19

Dudley, Chase 16 McCormack, Matt 14

Rubin, Jesse 17 Riggs, Joseph 15

25.51 25.94 32.2628.16

35.76 37.65 36.57 28.57

32.70 33.80 33.60 34.00

33.32 33.16 33.67 32.45

31.07

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 1:36.23

Blinstrub, Mark Zalinski, Jake

Aguilar, Rudy Kouvaris, Gust

24.22 24.27 22.7325.01

AGPS-D22 1:38.92

Montague, Jacob R 15 Francis, Devlin J 16

Wilkinson, Samuel J 17 Jackson, Patrick W 17

24.70 25.35 23.5825.29

ABHS-D23 1:39.05

Anderson, Nathan 18 Ross, Cliff 17

Guise, Charlie 16 Perham, Matt 17

24.24 24.16 24.3226.33

AAAP-D14 1:39.38

Erickson, Matthew 17 Stalmack, Thad 18

Antonetti, John 17 Cornblath, Max 17

24.73 25.19 23.6225.84

AAAH-D15 1:44.69

Holcombe, Lucas Kleinwachter, Alex

Lewit, Adam 17 Brenner, Will

27.12 27.90 24.1325.54

ALKOR-D16 1:47.32

Angus, Jack 17 Lowry, Michael 14

Seeds, Tim 16 Callahan, Daniel 17

25.80 28.04 27.0826.40

ATROY-D17 1:48.83

You, Kevin Deshpande, Nachiket

Exum, Josh Murphy, Colin

26.86 28.01 26.9726.99

AGB-DI8 1:48.86

Neumann, David Russell, Julian 16

Walker, J D Price, Nick 16

27.48 27.53 25.4128.44

AWDLS-D29 1:49.56

Livingston, Mitch Tolic, Marcus

Migliore, Adam Scott, Nick

25.31 28.63 26.2729.35

AROMEO-D110 1:51.02

Gardner, Shane Anderson, Tommy

Anderson, Jake Nigro, Jack

28.62 26.66 25.7529.99

ARSC11 2:02.18

Marten, Ryan Isken, Sam

Kusterer, Jake Vreede, Nic

30.34 35.92 28.0627.86

BBBR-D1--- x1:50.36

Segel, Blake Wilczewski, Mason

Israel, Ryan Davis, Tom

26.98 27.19 25.3730.82

BBHS-D2--- x1:52.48

Greenberger, Jon 18 Lawrence, Ryan

Wan, Wei Shun Paige, Chris 17

28.05 27.74 27.1729.52

BAAP-D1--- x1:55.63

Knorpp, Tyler 17 McCormack, Matt 14

DeVarti, Mason 15 Metzler, Dan 15

29.25 27.66 27.4431.28

BAAH-D1--- x2:00.94

Poliner, Justin Angus, Lachlan 18

Geng, Daniel Li, Yuyi

29.22 27.91 34.7129.10

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAAP-D11 1:37.73

Cornblath, Max 17 Shen, Jiaming 16

Williams, Kai 16 Stalmack, Thad 18

25.63 26.54 22.6222.94

ABHS-D22 1:39.77

LaFave, Michael 16 Russell, Jack 16

Ross, Cliff 17 Shaben, Mike 17

27.54 26.66 21.4324.14

ABBR-D13 1:41.86

Olmsted, Patrick McFarlen, Quin

Zalinski, Jake Jones, Bradford

26.88 29.19 21.4824.31

ATROY-D14 1:50.06

Cheng, Eric MU, Richard

Oprea, Chris Barlow, Spencer

28.80 30.62 23.9126.73

AAAH-D15 1:50.77

Figueroa, Steven Wang, Christopher

Patel, Ankit Cohen, Eli

28.71 31.91 23.6026.55

AGPS-D26 1:51.64

Mallegg, Connor W 15 Koueiter, Robby G 17

Wilkinson, Samuel J 17 Warren, Jack C 16

29.26 29.92 26.2626.20

AGB-DI7 1:53.03

Joynt, Kenny 16 Quitos, Anthony

Neumann, David Wolfgram, Matthew 15

29.11 31.29 25.6526.98

AWDLS-D28 1:53.94

Brunsman, Michael Huttenlocher, Jake

Tolic, Marcus Johnson, Isaiah

30.02 30.76 23.9929.17

ALKOR-D19 1:57.99

Womack, Avery 14 Lazzara, Joey 16

Lowry, Michael 14 Wylin, Nick 16

28.61 32.93 27.9628.49

AROMEO-D110 2:00.09

Lightcap, Cole Lahr, Nate

Anderson, Jake Prohaska, Chris

32.46 32.14 25.1230.37

AWAT-D111 2:06.49

Petsch, Jack Parrish, Justin J

Rose, Brian C 18 Anderson, Parker

36.38 32.52 30.0327.56
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ARSC12 2:09.10

Isken, Sam McKernan, Evan

Ruthenberg, Max Harrison, Ryan

36.91 33.84 27.3531.00

BAAP-D1--- x1:49.39

Deegan, Martin 15 Zacks, Daniel 14

Riggs, Joseph 15 Metzler, Dan 15

28.49 31.09 23.5226.29

BBBR-D1--- x1:53.78

Edwards, Joe Murrell, Jarrod

Segel, Blake Davis, Tom

32.45 30.10 24.1427.09

BTROY-D1--- x1:56.84

Lee, Brian Rong, Calvin

Asmar, Tim Klindt, Corey

31.23 31.15 24.0430.42

BGB-DI--- x1:58.02

Whitmore, Kay 14 Hansen, Jonathan

Russell, Julian 16 Cashman, Alex 17

31.71 32.59 24.7129.01

CAAP-D1--- x2:02.36

Middleton, Court 14 Anderson, Jasper 14

Li, Derek 14 Stalmack, Samuel 16

32.26 32.13 26.6531.32

CBBR-D1--- x2:08.42

Wilkins, Grant Uffelman, Cort

Israel, Ryan Scrafano, Charlie

34.06 37.33 25.7931.24

BBHS-D2--- x2:09.51

Perham, Joe Remski, Connor 18

Fischer, Perry Wan, Joseph

37.24 35.49 27.8228.96

DAAP-D1--- x2:09.88

McCoy, Henry 14 Schulz, Ryan 15

Xia, Shang Zhou 16 Bassett Kennedy, Charlie 15

35.30 33.11 25.0636.41

EAAP-D1--- x2:10.02

Tesar, Caleb 16 Stroud, Collin 14

Ogenenovski, Philip 16 Kuchipudi, Prudhvi 17

35.93 35.85 26.5631.68

BGPS-D2--- x2:11.11

VanOsdol, Adam * 15 Rizer, Spencer C 15

Frick, Clark L 15 Finazzo, Max

35.79 37.85 28.3729.10

CBHS-D2--- x2:13.88

Boyd, Jack Henricks, Philip

MacKillop, Sean Sherrod, Max

34.01 41.94 25.3632.57

CGPS-D2--- x2:28.02

Kuhnlein, Daniel Boyce, Will R 16

Harrison, Andrew G 17 Webster, Jackson

38.29 39.62 33.8536.26

GAAP-D1--- x2:39.10

Salke, Bret 15 Middleton, Nick 15

Moses, Mike 16 Hutson, Casey 16

42.96 37.71 36.7141.72

BROMEO-D1--- x2:40.56

Nolff, Michael Perry, Scott

French, Mitchel Bradley, Michael

49.32 40.67 33.7936.78

FAAP-D1--- DQ

Nguyen, Jimmy 14 Richards, Elijah 14

Vetort, Matthew 14 Harshberger, Benjamin 16

36.65 38.76 32.5434.18

 
#8  Boys 400 Yard Individual Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-D21 3:41.86

Burke, Evan 16 Hernandez, Enrique 17

Little, Liam Russell, Jack 16

25.20 53.96 55.3225.23

26.54 58.83 25.03 53.75

ABBR-D12 3:48.31

Grady, Drew Aguilar, Rudy

Dennison, Michael Powrie, Bobby

27.73 56.93 57.9326.33

28.58 57.99 26.16 55.46

AAAP-D13 3:49.03

Vorobiev, Brendan 17 Frassrand, Noah 14

Osawa, Reizo 17 Wu, Daniel 17

26.67 58.07 57.2126.64

27.18 58.67 26.16 55.08

AGPS-D24 3:53.34

Martin, Jack F 18 Montague, Jacob R 15

Francis, Devlin J 16 Jackson, Patrick W 17

29.96 1:01.19 56.3125.24

27.62 59.21 24.73 56.63

ATROY-D15 4:01.85

An, Phillip Lau, Enoch

You, Kevin Chen, Zachary

29.29 1:02.90 1:01.8928.60

28.20 1:01.49 25.52 55.57

AGB-DI6 4:02.05

Price, Nick 16 Curtis, Bailey 16

Berger, Evan 17 Johnston, Ryan 15

28.98 1:03.33 1:01.3728.24

25.80 58.13 26.73 59.22

AWDLS-D27 4:06.92

Desmet, PJ Migliore, Michael

Addy, Tim Hodges, Josh

25.70 56.15 1:04.8030.79

30.02 1:04.97 29.13 1:01.00

AAAH-D18 4:08.12

Tang, Haoyang 17 Angus, Lachlan 18

Holcombe, Lucas Papageorgiou, Kyp 17

28.48 59.72 1:03.0328.59

30.60 1:05.62 27.70 59.75

AWAT-D19 4:08.90

Schwimmer, Josh 16 Ladetto, Nathan 14

Schwimmer, Ben Stoddard, Pat H 17

27.66 1:00.00 1:00.9228.46

27.96 1:02.41 29.00 1:05.57

ALKOR-D110 4:23.96

Seeds, Tim 16 Robertson, Tanner 15

Ciora, Shane 16 Angus, Jack 17

29.40 1:04.41 1:09.6732.32

29.72 1:06.22 28.92 1:03.66

ARSC11 4:26.12

Vreede, Nic Panone, Chris

Hennesy, Connor Kusterer, Jake

31.05 1:06.61 1:02.5329.11

32.09 1:08.57 31.71 1:08.41

AROMEO-D112 4:31.70

Yestrepski, Jacob Nigro, Jack

Anderson, Jake Corey, Alex

31.09 1:09.79 1:03.5627.77

33.21 1:13.57 30.88 1:04.78

BBBR-D1--- x4:13.79

Luttmann, John Biskup, Andrew

Fassett, Dennis Wilczewski, Mason

27.22 1:00.99 1:04.7329.50

31.33 1:06.42 27.52 1:01.65

BBHS-D2--- x4:24.38

Paige, Chris 17 Hoeck, Ian 16

Wan, Wei Shun O'Brien, Patrick

29.62 1:05.66 1:05.8130.08

30.22 1:05.86 31.04 1:07.05

BAAP-D1--- x4:28.01

Rubin, Jesse 17 McCormack, Matt 14

Magoon, Cole 15 Antonetti, John 17

36.74 1:15.06 1:02.7330.75

31.79 1:08.28 28.58 1:01.94

BAAH-D1--- x4:42.40

Poliner, Justin Schatz, Brendan

Johns, Jazz Kanzelmeyer, Johnathan

33.18 1:09.13 1:10.0632.52

33.47 1:12.92 32.64 1:10.29

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 1:26.77

Jones, Bradford Blinstrub, Mark

Hosea, Brent Krause, Joe

22.40 21.66 20.3622.35

ABHS-D22 1:27.74

Perham, Matt 17 Shaben, Mike 17

Aldrich, Jimmy 17 Anderson, Nathan 18

22.37 21.70 21.4122.26

AAAP-D13 1:30.85

McCormack, John 16 Heise, Andrew 15

Doyle, Peter 18 Erickson, Matthew 17

23.08 22.53 22.3322.91

ATROY-D14 1:36.59

Jin, Eric Wu, Larry

Murphy, Colin Barlow, Spencer

24.97 24.15 23.4424.03

AAAH-D15 1:40.28

Kleinwachter, Alex Cohen, Eli

Bogan, Tom Figueroa, Steven

25.85 24.05 24.5825.80
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(#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWDLS-D26 1:40.32

Johnson, Isaiah Kroha, Nolan

Aiello, Chris Ackley, David

24.80 25.27 25.5124.74

AGPS-D27 1:40.77

Waterston, Patrick J 15 Frick, Clark L 15

Rizer, Spencer C 15 Due, Zachary C 17

24.29 25.35 24.6526.48

AROMEO-D18 1:41.04

Gardner, Shane Haning, Derek

Lekocaj, Martin Nigro, Jack

24.79 26.83 23.1426.28

ALKOR-D19 1:43.00

Seeds, Tim 16 Wylin, Nick 16

Lorts, Jon 17 Bukowsky, Jonah 16

25.59 27.15 25.3924.87

AGB-DI10 1:43.12

Wolfgram, Matthew 15 Walker, J D

Clor, Caleb Cashman, Alex 17

25.82 25.79 25.0326.48

AWAT-D111 1:49.44

Bush, Kyler Miller, Jesse

Petsch, Jack Parrish, Justin J

28.70 27.64 24.9128.19

ARSC12 2:08.05

D'Onofrio, Daniel Harrison, Ryan

Tomlin, Devon McKernan, Evan

35.25 27.88 28.2336.69

BAAP-D1--- x1:40.30

Stalmack, Samuel 16 Nadeau, Alexander 15

Deegan, Martin 15 Dudley, Chase 16

26.82 24.36 25.0424.08

BBBR-D1--- x1:40.51

Page, Dylan Nienstedt, Billy

Pilzner, Trevor Nodland, Chris

23.74 25.50 24.3426.93

BTROY-D1--- x1:43.70

Samojedny, J.T. Liang, Charlie

Farrar, Nathan Klindt, Corey

24.50 26.81 24.0728.32

BWDLS-D2--- x1:44.39

Tolic, Marcus Kreinbring, AJ

Mondalek, Paul Migliore, Adam

26.77 26.37 25.9125.34

BGB-DI--- x1:46.59

Russell, Julian 16 Neumann, David

Whitmore, Max 14 Joynt, Kenny 16

27.00 26.44 25.3127.84

CAAP-D1--- x1:46.94

Binetti, Lorenzo 15 Li, Derek 14

Vetort, Matthew 14 Middleton, Court 14

25.60 26.60 27.2327.51

DBHS-D2--- x1:47.54

Sherrod, Max Vico, Arthur

Wan, Joseph Peterson, Peter

26.68 26.32 27.2927.25

CBBR-D1--- x1:48.97

Murrell, Jarrod Lynch, Chris

Uffelman, Cort Wilkins, Grant

25.84 26.98 26.9329.22

CBHS-D2--- x1:50.52

Kaplan, Aaron London, Noah

MacKillop, Sean Schumaker, Jack

27.93 26.94 27.7427.91

EAAP-D1--- x1:50.71

Tesar, Caleb 16 Zhang, Peter 17

Brown, Aidan 15 Ogenenovski, Philip 16

28.58 27.56 26.1828.39

BAAH-D1--- x1:51.87

Shen, Matthew Barnett, Charles

Hires, Jason DiGiovanni, Victor

29.80 28.17 27.7426.16

BBHS-D2--- x1:55.91

Bertollini, Dominic Boyd, Jack

Gusho, Zach Henricks, Philip

29.41 28.72 30.9526.83

DAAP-D1--- x1:58.16

Xia, Shang Zhou 16 Middleton, Nick 15

McCoy, Henry 14 Kuchipudi, Prudhvi 17

30.42 30.39 27.0330.32

FAAP-D1--- x2:02.50

Nguyen, Jimmy 14 Richards, Elijah 14

Stroud, Collin 14 Moses, Mike 16

31.39 31.00 31.9428.17

BROMEO-D1--- x2:09.46

Caporuscio, Jack Nolff, Michael

French, Mitchel Bradley, Michael

26.17 36.41 34.9531.93

BGPS-D2--- x2:12.83

Boyce, Will R 16 Dotson, Joey

Webster, Jackson Kuhnlein, Daniel

30.44 32.57 32.4537.37

GAAP-D1--- x2:16.47

Hutson, Casey 16 Salke, Bret 15

Malheiros, Artur 15 Harshberger, Benjamin 16

38.32 34.28 32.4831.39

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAAP-D11 1:53.31

Stalmack, Thad 18 Osawa, Reizo 17

Wu, Daniel 17 Shen, Jiaming 16

29.36 29.58 26.8627.51

ABHS-D22 1:54.56

Russell, Jack 16 Kaplan, Perry 16

Runco, Jason 16 Burke, Evan 16

27.50 30.13 26.6630.27

ABBR-D13 1:57.63

Grady, Drew McFarlen, Quin

Hoppen, TJ Dennison, Michael

28.83 29.57 27.9831.25

AAAH-D14 2:03.57

Tang, Haoyang 17 Wang, Christopher

Schatz, Brendan Papageorgiou, Kyp 17

30.73 31.28 29.4032.16

ATROY-D15 2:06.61

Rong, Calvin Exum, Josh

MU, Richard Lau, Enoch

31.97 32.29 32.0530.30

AWDLS-D26 2:08.03

Huttenlocher, Jake Aiello, Chris

Baker, Conner Addy, Tim

31.76 32.53 30.2433.50

AGB-DI7 2:08.51

Quitos, Anthony Hansen, Jonathan

Wolfgram, Matthew 15 Curtis, Bailey 16

32.19 32.74 31.2232.36

AGPS-D28 2:09.49

Koueiter, Robby G 17 Warren, Jack C 16

Harrison, Andrew G 17 Martin, Jack F 18

30.65 32.97 29.7736.10

AROMEO-D19 2:24.28

Lahr, Nate French, Ben

Perry, Scott Yestrepski, Jacob

32.16 34.93 36.4740.72

ALKOR-D110 2:24.62

Lazzara, Joey 16 Bukowsky, Jonah 16

Robertson, Tanner 15 Wylin, Nick 16

33.53 37.77 36.4136.91

ARSC11 2:46.91

Tomlin, Devon Isken, Sam

D'Onofrio, Daniel McKernan, Evan

51.71 42.67 34.7437.79

AWAT-D112 2:55.33

Werth, Jon Miller, Jesse

Anderson, Parker Shedlowsky, Mitch

43.97 41.56 33.7256.08

BAAP-D1--- x2:11.65

Anderson, Jasper 14 Schulz, Ryan 15

Vorobiev, Brendan 17 Rubin, Jesse 17

34.06 33.29 34.2030.10

BBBR-D1--- x2:15.33

Fassett, Dennis Israel, Ryan

Lynch, Chris Scrafano, Charlie

34.26 36.80 30.7633.51

BBHS-D2--- x2:16.03

Perry, Connor Pifer, Griffin

Remski, Connor 18 Russell, Joe

33.77 33.68 32.2436.34

BAAH-D1--- x2:25.44

Geng, Daniel Kanzelmeyer, Johnathan

Johns, Jazz Li, Yuyi

34.28 35.29 35.0340.84

BROMEO-D1--- x2:40.52

Caporuscio, Jack Nevitt, Nelson

Lekocaj, Martin Russo, Joey

34.31 37.29 47.2241.70
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#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 3:10.62

Blinstrub, Mark Hosea, Brent

Flores, Rodolfo Krause, Joe

23.41 47.58 48.7023.32

23.59 48.68 21.79 45.66

ABHS-D22 3:11.47

Hernandez, Enrique 17 Shaben, Mike 17

Ross, Nick 16 Anderson, Nathan 18

22.83 47.72 47.2622.50

22.78 48.87 22.81 47.62

AAAP-D13 3:18.80

Erickson, Matthew 17 Heise, Andrew 15

Orringer Hau, Jason 15 Williams, Kai 16

24.48 50.02 50.8923.99

24.08 50.67 22.75 47.22

AAAH-D14 3:22.82

Brenner, Will Weiss, Alex 17

Lewit, Adam 17 Tamblyn, Holden

23.99 50.17 52.8625.02

24.69 50.79 23.24 49.00

ATROY-D15 3:24.53

Murphy, Colin Wu, Larry

Chen, Troy Chen, Zachary

23.99 49.48 53.0424.87

25.63 53.57 22.79 48.44

ALKOR-D16 3:26.81

Nowicki, Devon 16 Seeds, DJ 17

Matola, Craig 18 Foxlee, Brendan 17

23.02 48.13 51.3224.09

25.72 53.37 25.39 53.99

AWDLS-D27 3:29.80

Livingston, Mitch Hodges, Josh

Scott, Nick Desmet, PJ

24.16 51.00 54.3026.10

26.10 55.04 23.43 49.46

AGB-DI8 3:41.63

Davis, Austen 17 Cook, Dylan 17

Wolfgram, Evan 15 Olson, Collin

26.09 55.11 56.9626.89

26.42 55.67 25.61 53.89

AGPS-D29 3:44.29

Francis, Cameron Due, Zachary C 17

Mallegg, Connor W 15 Waterston, Patrick J 15

25.68 54.16 56.9026.48

27.13 59.14 25.95 54.09

ARSC10 3:58.59

Stolaruk, Andrew Siewart, Brandon

Harrison, Ryan Scott, Mitchell

27.16 56.14 1:05.2230.74

30.09 1:01.32 26.71 55.91

AWAT-D111 4:00.10

Bush, Kyler Shedlowsky, Mitch

Parrish, Justin J Rose, Brian C 18

29.25 1:02.00 1:04.4730.67

27.24 58.11 26.57 55.52

AROMEO-D112 4:14.54

Haning, Warren Haning, Derek

Nevitt, Jarod Prohaska, Chris

30.56 1:06.86 1:01.7928.40

32.11 1:09.48 25.97 56.41

BBBR-D1--- x3:26.00

Page, Dylan Olmsted, Patrick

Nodland, Chris Page, Riley

24.78 51.42 50.6223.82

25.16 52.70 24.24 51.26

BTROY-D1--- x3:36.93

Deshpande, Nachiket An, Phillip

Liang, Charlie Klindt, Corey

25.98 54.22 55.5625.69

25.71 53.80 25.11 53.35

BBHS-D2--- x3:42.72

Lawrence, Ryan Paige, Chris 17

Miller, Spencer Ciemniecki, Len

25.41 54.38 56.8326.99

26.67 58.42 24.38 53.09

BAAP-D1--- x3:42.93

Zacks, Daniel 14 Antonetti, John 17

Dudley, Chase 16 Argersinger, Danny 17

25.64 53.63 55.7626.00

26.82 56.64 26.78 56.90

BWDLS-D2--- x3:55.63

Ackley, David Aiello, Chris

Kreinbring, AJ Mondalek, Paul

28.08 58.76 1:00.6829.03

28.24 58.94 27.73 57.25

BGB-DI--- x3:57.65

Cashman, Alex 17 Whitmore, Max 14

Clor, Caleb Hansen, Jonathan

26.38 56.41 1:02.0229.76

28.20 1:00.68 27.21 58.54

CAAP-D1--- x4:02.11

Magoon, Cole 15 Binetti, Lorenzo 15

Bassett Kennedy, Charlie 15 Osawa, Reizo 17

28.63 58.96 58.1127.93

30.30 1:02.28 30.17 1:02.76

CBHS-D2--- x4:07.34

Peterson, Peter Pifer, Griffin

Kaplan, Aaron Schumaker, Jack

29.32 1:01.97 1:01.0129.00

29.12 1:03.50 29.04 1:00.86

DAAP-D1--- x4:13.13

McCoy, Henry 14 Kuchipudi, Prudhvi 17

Ogenenovski, Philip 16 DeVarti, Mason 15

33.15 1:08.41 1:01.4129.43

29.39 1:02.12 29.49 1:01.19

DBHS-D2--- x4:13.92

Bertollini, Dominic Vico, Arthur

Gusho, Zach London, Noah

32.73 1:10.16 1:00.7626.50

29.82 1:03.00 28.24 1:00.00

BAAH-D1--- x4:13.96

DiGiovanni, Victor Barnett, Charles

Shen, Matthew Schatz, Brendan

30.68 1:03.12 1:03.8728.96

32.09 1:07.61 28.37 59.36

EAAP-D1--- x4:21.73

Vetort, Matthew 14 Zhang, Peter 17

Nguyen, Jimmy 14 Tesar, Caleb 16

31.32 1:05.49 1:02.9029.87

32.24 1:08.95 30.27 1:04.39

FAAP-D1--- x4:27.73

Brown, Aidan 15 Middleton, Nick 15

Xia, Shang Zhou 16 Stroud, Collin 14

32.30 1:06.88 1:08.6431.93

31.62 1:05.67 31.83 1:06.54

BGPS-D2--- x4:55.80

Webster, Jackson VanOsdol, Adam * 15

Finazzo, Max Dotson, Joey

40.42 1:27.04 1:06.2630.24

31.21 1:05.62 15.42 1:16.88

GAAP-D1--- x5:00.12

Moses, Mike 16 Malheiros, Artur 15

Richards, Elijah 14 Harshberger, Benjamin 16

35.05 1:12.69 1:20.6834.94

34.35 1:12.10 35.64 1:14.65

 
#12  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AAH-D1AA Huron, AA Huron1 672.25

BHS-D2Birmingham Seaholm, Birmingham Seaholm2 485.95

LKOR-D1Lake Orion, Lake Orion3 465.70

AAP-D1AA Pioneer, AA Pioneer4 379.70

WDLS-D2Delasalle, Delasalle5 369.55

ROMEO-D1Romeo, Romeo6 329.55

GB-DIGrand Blanc, Grand Blanc7 291.70

BBR-D1Brother Rice, Brother Rice8 284.05

TROY-D1Troy, Troy9 124.45

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Birmingham Brother Rice 308

2. Birmingham Seaholm High School 278

2. Ann Arbor Pioneer 278

4. Ann Arbor Huron 200

5. Troy High School 196

6. Grosse Pointe South H.S. 158

7. Lake Orion 150

8. De La Salle Collegiate 146

9. Grand Blanc High School 134

10. Romeo High School 78

11. Waterford United 66

12. Rochester Stoney Creek 38


